
SHIELD

NEWNEW

These 5" and 7" dark-sky friendly wall fixtures offer focused, energy-efficient illumination while 
minimizing light pollution, making them ideal for environmentally conscious outdoor spaces.

WET

Model Size Watts
Delivered 
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

DSWC05-CC 5" 16 W 1200 lm 90 2200, 2700, 3000, 
3500, 4000 K

120 V

DSWC07-CC-V 7" 24 W 2000 lm 90 2200, 2700, 3000, 
3500, 4000 K

V: 120 / 277 V 
0-10V dimming

4000k3500k3000k2700k2200k

COLOR TEMPERATURE

DSWC05-CC DSWC07-CC-V

PHOTOCELL

Photocell
The photocell feature automatically adjusts 
to changing light conditions, providing 
energy-efficient illumination without 
requiring manual control.

*at 3000 K or lower CCT

DARKSKY APPROVED

*
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Specifications

Die-cast aluminum housing

Switch-selectable CCT

Integrated photocell for automatic 
lighting control

�Integrated dimmable driver

Installs in a standard electrical junction box

BUG rating: B1-U0-G0

5-year warranty

Finish

	 BK	 Black

 

Note

Other color temperatures, finishes, and 
voltage options are available but may require 
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and 
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS 
representative for more information.

DSWC05-CC

DSWC07-CC-V

 5-3/16" 

 4.1° 

 4-3/4" 

1/2" 

 4-1/8" 
 3-1/4" 
 100.5° 

 5-3/8" 

 5-7/16" 

 4-1/4" 

 6-11/16" 

 4.1° 

 4-7/16" 
 5-3/16" 

 100.5° 

 6-1/16"  6-15/16" 

 6-11/16" 

7/16" 

 5-3/8" 

Forms  |  dals.com  223


